THE UNIVERSITY OF ECONOMICS IN BRATISLAVA

LIST OF COURSES OFFERED IN 2022-2023
SUMMER SEMESTER 2022-2023
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X Degree of .
Course code Credits study Title of course Teacher Contact Faculty
KVSRR . . iy .
6 | Public Policy 1 Tomas Jacko, PhD. tomas.jacko@euba.sk FNE
NNG21102/21
KBMF 3
6 | Banking Ing. S. Rychtarik, PhD. FNE
NNC21054/21
KBMF 6 | Money Markets doc.Ing. P. Arendas, PhD eter.arendas@euba.sk FNE
NNC21056/21 v Pl e ) P — ‘
KVSRR . . . doc. Ing. Stefan Rehak, PhD., Ing. Oliver stefan.rehak@euba.sk
1] Appplied Spatial Analysis FNE
NNG21252/21 PP P ¥ Rafaj,PhD. oliver.rafaj@euba.sk
KET NNE21104/21 6 1l Macroeconomics Ing. Marcel Novak, PhD. marcel.novak@euba.sk FNE
KET rof.Ing.Anetta Caplanova,PhD., Ing. anetta.caplanova@euba.sk
6 | Principles of Economics 2 P g’ ) P v & . P va@eu FNE
MNE21102/21 lubomir Darmo,PhD. lubomir.darmo@euba.sk
KFIN
VNB22101/21 6 | Finance doc. Ing. Katarina Belanova,PhD. katarina.belanova@euba.sk FNE
KFIN - e s . .
6 | Public Finance doc.Ing. Jana Péliova,PhD. jana.peliova@euba.sk FNE
NNB21103/21
KHP 6 | National Accounts Ing.Martin Hudcovsy,PhD martin.hudcovsky@euba.sk FNE
NND21112/21 & L ' v ‘
KVSRR doc.Ing.Stefan Rehak,PhD., Ing. Oliver stefan.rehak@euba.sk
6 Regional Economy and Policy — . e Aa . @eu FNE
NNG21101/21 Rafaj, PhD. oliver.rafaj@euba.sk
KHP
NND21252/21 6 1] Applied Econometrics: Policy Evaluation doc. Ing. Martin Labaj, PhD. martin.labaj@euba.sk FNE
KHP X . . - . .
6 1] Industrial Economics Ing, Richard Kalis, PhD. richard.kalis@euba.sk FNE
NND21253/21
KET NNE21205/21 6 1] Advanced macroeconomics Ing. Marcel Novak, PhD. marcel.novak@euba.sk FNE
f.Ing.Anetta Caplanovd,PhD., Ing. tta.capl ba.sk
KET NNE21207/21| 6 I Public Choice Theory e S = anetta.caplanova@euba.s FNE
Ivana Lennerova,PhD. ivana.lennerova@euba.sk
KFIN
6 Il Corporate Finance Ing. Frantisek Hocman, PhD. frantisek.hocman@euba.sk FNE
NNB21251/21
KFIN . . . .
6 Il Experimental Economics Ing.Matej Lorko,PhD. matej.lorko@euba.sk FNE

NNB21252/21




KFIN

Financial Econometrics

Ing.Martin Alexy,PhD., Mgr.Marek Kacer,

martin.alexy@euba.sk marek.kacer@euba.sk

FNE

NNB21263/21 PhD.
eva.hanulakova@euba.sk
KMr Marketing Hanulék’ové,Oresk\’/,, mmilan.oresky@euba.sk FC
MOA21149/21 Chomova,Klepochova katarina.chomova@euba.sk
dagmar.klepochova@euba.sk
sona.ferencikova@euba.sk
KMO 1] Marketing in International Environment Ferencikova,Hluskova,Krajcik,Pasztorova tatiana hluskova@euba.sk FC
JOB22191/22 & ! ARIEIESS sonia.krajcik.danisova@euba.sk
janka.pasztorova@euba.sk
KSaCR ludmila.novacka@euba.sk
1] Management of International Events Novacka,Frasch,Veszprémi Sirotkova alexander.frasch@euba.sk FC
00C21166/22 .
anna.veszpremi@euba.sk
KOP martin.winkler@euba.sk
Basic of Law Winkler, Magurova n-wi @eu FC
NOE21056/21 hana.magurova@euba.sk
KMr robert.rehak@euba.sk
Transport in Logistics Rehak,Klepochova,Drabik dagmar.klepochova@euba.sk FC
00A21396/22 .
peter.drabik@euba.sk
d .kl h ba.sk
KM 00A21397/22 Franchising Orgoné, Klepochovd agmar-klepochova@euba.s FC
jozef.orgonas@euba.sk
denisa.ciderova@euba.sk
KMO . - ., e, , janka.pasztorova@euba.sk
Intercultural Communication Ciderova,Pasztorova,Pestova, Juhas . . FC
00B21170/21 viktora.pestova@euba.sk henrich-
juhas@euba.sk
KMO stanislav.zabojnik@euba.sk
Il International Energy Market and Decarbonization Zabojnik, Pasztorova . islav.zabojnik@euba.s FC
00B21399/22 janka.pasztorova@euba.sk
stanislav.zabojnik@euba.sk
janka.pasztorova@euba.sk
Zabojnik, Pasztorova, ! P . @
KMO . . . Y . e dusan.steinhauser@euba.sk
International Business Steinhauser,Hluskova,Zubalova, . FC
VOB22194/22 Drienikova tatiana.hluskova@euba.sk
lubica.zubalova@euba.sk
kristina.drienikova@euba.sk
KMO European Union Enlargement and External % , , denisa.ciderova@euba.sk
1l . Ciderova,Pasztorova . FC
00B21133/21 Relations janka.pasztorova@euba.sk
1IE21092/21 | Basic Accounting Ing. Dasa Mokosova, PhD. dasa.mokosova@euba.sk FEI
MIE21670/21 | Enterprise Accounting I. Ing. Dasa Mokosova, PhD. dasa.mokosova@euba.sk FEI
KOVE 11B21115/22 | Ekonometrics | Ing. M. Reiff, PhD. marian.reiff@euba.sk FEI
RNDr. Eva Rakovska,PhD., doc.Dr.Ing. eva.rakovska@euba.sk
KAl 11A21221/21 1] Knowledge Management Technologies & @ FEI

Miroslav Hudec

miroslav.hudec@euba.sk




KOVE 11B21125/22 | Economic Analysis | doc. Ing. Karol Szomolanyi,PhD. karol.szomolanyi@euba.sk FEI
VID22991/21 | Statistics Ing. Silvia Komara,PhD. silvia.komara@euba.sk FEI
KMVaL
e 1] Logistics Gubova klaudia.porubanova@euba.sk FBM
MDD21013/21
KPF . . . . . . , .
1] Financial Analysis and Financial Planning Kmetko miroslav.kmetko@euba.sk FBM
MME21017/21
KPF . :
| Corporate Finance Kosztanko simona.kosztanko@euba.sk FBM
MME21018/21
KPH | Corporate Social Responsibilit Dubcova abriela.dubcova@euba.sk FBM
MMC21034/21 2 2 v & ' '
KPH | Entrepreneurship in the Creative Industries Kmety, Bartekova maria.bartekova@euba.sk FBM
MMC21030/21 2 2 L2 ‘ ‘
KM . - . . .
1] Project Management Tariskova natalia.tariskova@euba.sk FBM
MMB21030/21
KM 1] Organisational Design of an Entreprise Skorkova zuzana.skorkova@euba.sk FBM
MMB21033/21 & & P ) ’
KM . L
1] Control Misun juraj.misun@euba.sk FBM
MMB21034/21
KM stefan.slavik@euba.sk
1] Change Management Slavik, TarisSkova FBM
MMB21038/21 < < natalia.tariskova@euba.sk
KM stefan.slavik@euba.sk
1] Entrepreneurshi Slavik, Bednar FBM
MMB21039/21 P P richard.bednar@euba.sk
KM
MMB21057/21 1] Personnel Controlling BlStakova jana.blstakova@euba.sk FBM
KM 1] Managerial Simulations Potiskova - externista external teache FBM
n ial Simulati iskova - ex i X r
MMB21035/21 = uie ¢
KIM Business Information System Cerny matej.cerny@euba.sk FBM
MMA21018/21 g i b=y :
KIM X .. . . .
Economic Applications in MS Office Hanak robert.hanak@euba.sk FBM
MMA21020/21
KPF | Analysis of Financial Markets Badura eter.badura@euba.sk FBM
MME21020/21 Y peter. ;
KPH denisa.gajd ba.sk
| Business Economy Gajdova, Dubcova en_|sa gajdova@euba.s FBM
MMC21025/21 gabriela.dubcova@euba.sk
KPH . = , peter.stetka@euba.sk
| Cost Controllin Stetka, Rakova L . FBM
MMC21027/21 & monika.jancovicova@euba.sk
KIM
| Database processing Zelina michal.zelina@euba.sk FBM
MMA21028/21
KMEVaHD lubica.harakal ba.sk
a 1] Current Issues of the EU Harakalova, Ondrias ubica.harakalova@euba.s FIR

VVA22018/22

juraj.ondrias@euba.sk




martin.gress@euba.sk

KMEVaHD
VVA22020/22 5 1] Economy of the EU States Gress, Zagorsekova, Janubova natalia.hlavova@euba.sk FIR
barbora.janubova@euba.sk
KMP 4 Il International Public Law 2 Brockova, Cech katarina.brockova@euba.sk FIR
VVC22008/22 ! lubomir.cech@euba.sk
KMPV lubomir.cech@euba.sk
7 1] International Political Relations 1 Cech, Kurucz, Skvrnda milan.kurucz@euba.sk FIR
VVB22009/22 .
frantisek.skvrnda@euba.sk
KMP . . . .
6 1l International Economic Law Brockova katarina.brockova@euba.sk FIR
VV(C22009/22
KAJ ERASMUS - Business English for Advanced . o o . . .
3 Ing. Mgr. Sonia Krajcik DaniSova sonia.krajcik.danisova@euba.sk FAL
ERASMUS13/22 Students Il
FRENCH
5 Degree of .
Course code Credits study Title of course Teacher Contact Faculty
KiaT 4 1] Rhétorique pratique en francais Mgr. Florence Gajdosova florenceagnes.gajdosova@euba.sk FAL
JJC21513M/22 que pratiq gr. j gnes.gaj .
KIK , L. . . o .
4 Négociations commerciales en frangais Mgr. Florence Gajdosova florenceagnes.gajdosova@euba.sk FAL
1JB21503/22
GERMAN
) Degree of )
Course code Credits study Title of course Teacher Contact Faculty
KSaCR anna.michalkova ba.sk jozef.gall@euba.sk
4 | Case Studies in Tourism Michalkova,Gall,Veszprémi Sirotkova ichalkova@eu s‘ Jozef.gall@euba FC
00C21167/22 anna.veszpremi@euba.sk
KNJ . . . _ . .
3 Business German for Advanced Students II. Christina Hintersteininger, Suzana Vezjak suzana.vezjak@euba.sk FAL
VID21102/22
KNJ 3 Culture and Comnunication in German for Christina Hintersteininger, Suzana Vezjak, suzana.vezjak@euba.sk FAL
VID21104/22 Advanced Students Mgr. Jana Kucharova, PhD, jana.kucharova@euba.sk
RUSSIAN
. Degree of 5
Course code Credits study Title of course Teacher Contact Faculty
KMO 7 | International Trade Operations Kastakova,Pédsztorova RIS LTI LIRS FC
00B21398/22 B ! janka.pasztorova@euba.sk




SPANISH

Degree o,
Course code Credits sgtu dy f Title of course Teacher Contact Faculty
KlaT . _ . Megr. M.Phil.Maria Carmren Sanchez ) Ny
4 1 Rétorica practica en espanol L, mariacarmen.vizcaino@euba.sk FAL
JJC21410M/22 Vizcaino, PhD.
Mgr. M.Phil.Maria C Sanch
KIK JJB21402/22 4 | Negociaciones comerciales en espariol & ! . arlla armren sancnez mariacarmen.vizcaino@euba.sk FAL
Vizcaino, PhD.
Explanatory notes: Faculties: |FNE: Faculty of National Economy FIR: Faculty of International Relations
FC: Faculty of Commerce FAL: Faculty of Applied Languages
FEI: Faculty of Economic Informatics
FBM: Faculty of Business Management
Degree of
g I: Bachelor
study:

II: Master




